

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st and A/C Bill					
Name of work - Bhagwanpur to bathani talu under MMGSY (S)					
Name of Agency - Vikash Kumar Singh, vill + P.O. + Mobarkpur					
Chhainpur Dist - Siwan					
Agreement No - 25 SBD/2020-21					
Agreement value - 5608891/- (Below 0.21% from SDR)					
Date of work order - 08-07-2020					
Date of complete -					
Date of Measurement - 16-11-2020					
Date of Entry - 16-11-2020					
Record Entry					
(1) Providing & fixing of working benchmark pillars					0.600 km

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
slabwork					
Qty vide TMB P/71					
4.068 m ³ @ ₹ 6593.86/m ³ - ₹					26824.00
(11) P/V bitumen paint over					
Top surface -					
Qty vide TMB P/71					
14.1 m ² @ ₹ 15.23/m ² - ₹					215.00
(12) P/V R.C.C. in Super					
structure in deck					
Qty vide TMB P/71					
4.61 m ³ @ ₹ 7549.81/m ³ - ₹					34805.00
(13) B/W in R.M.C (1:4)					
Qty vide TMB P/71					
3.84 m ³ @ ₹ 5445.40/m ³ - ₹					20910.00
(14) Plastering with CM					
(1:4) -					
Qty vide TMB P/71					
68.55 m ² @ ₹ 161.07/m ² - ₹					11041.00
(15) Painting two coats on					
new concrete surface					
Qty vide TMB P/71					
26.56 m ² @ ₹ 97.19/m ² - ₹					2581.00
(16) P/V weep hole in Brick					
Masonry -					
Qty vide TMB P/72					

Continuation
28 Nos @ ₹ 110.66/each - ₹ 3098.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Excavation in road way in soil Qty vide TMB P/72 37.88 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³ - Rs 2809=00					
(18) Const ⁿ of G.S.B grading 1 material Qty vide TMB P/72 157.6 m ³ @ Rs 3252.38/m ³ - Rs 512575=00					
(19) Const ⁿ of G.S.B grading 1 material Qty vide TMB P/72 81.38 m ³ @ Rs 3252.38/m ³ - Rs 264679=00					
(20) P/v and fixing masonry informational sign board Qty vide TMB P/72 6 Nos @ Rs 10951.91/each - Rs 65712=00					
(21) P/v laying spreading and compacting WBM G.S.B. Qty vide TMB P/72 84.82 m ³ @ Rs 3952.86/m ³ - Rs 335282=00					
(22) P/v laying spreading and compacting WBM Qty vide TMB P/73 84.95 m ³ @ Rs 3952.86/m ³ - Rs 335795=00					
(23) E/v in excavation in found ⁿ trench...					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Qty wide	TM B P/73		
		29.80 m ³ @	269.32/m ³	-R	8026=00
(24) Const ⁿ of Unreinforced					
C.C Pavement ---					
		Qty wide	TM B P/73		
		181.20 m ³ @	7290.27/m ³	-R	1320997=00
(25) P.C.C M15 in open					
found ⁿ ---					
		Qty wide	TM B P/73		
		2.96 m ³ @	5750.31/m ³	-R	17021=00
(26) P.C.C M20 in open					
found ⁿ ---					
		Qty wide	TM B P/73		
		29.13 m ³ @	6397.69/m ³	-R	186365=00
(27) P.V and laying R.C.C NP3					
H.P 1000 mm dia					
		Qty wide	TM B P/73		
		7.5 m @	3592.92/m	-R	26947=00
(28) Painting two coat on					
road surface ---					
		Qty wide	TM B P/74		
		115 m ² @	97.19/m ²	-R	11177=00
(29) P.V and applying primer					
coat with B.E SS. ---					
		Qty wide	TM B P/74		
		1129.8 m ² @	44.76/m ²	-R	50570=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(37) P/v and fixing Rec					
MIS grade in Gauri					
Stone - - -					
Ply wide TMB P/75					
60 Nos @ ₹ 490.11/each - ₹					29407.00
(38) P/v and fixing 600 mm					
circular - - -					
Ply wide TMB P/75					
4 Nos @ ₹ 4973.94/each - ₹					19896.00
(39) P/v and fixing 900 mm					
triangular - - -					
Ply wide TMB P/75					
2 Nos @ ₹ 5471.67/each - ₹					10943.00
(40) P/v and fixing 600x450					
mm rectangular - -					
Ply wide TMB P/75					
2 Nos @ ₹ 4843.95/each - ₹					9688.00
(41) P/v and fixing correcting					
direction and place					
Ply wide TMB P/76					
1 No @ ₹ 3184.35/each - ₹					3184.00
(42) length of embankment					
with approved material					
Ply wide TMB P/76					
283.35 m ³ @ ₹ 175.22/m ³ - ₹					49719.00
(43) 100 m lead					

Continuation

Continuation